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Session VJV

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Krysteena Snyder48
Los Altos High

9.200 9.250 9.3009.300 37.050
1 1 2 2 1

1

Megan Nebesnick20
Gilroy High School

9.000 9.000 9.2009.400 36.600
2 3 1 3 2

2

Emma Orner43
Los Altos High

8.900 8.350 9.4509.250 35.950
4 6T 3 1 3

3

Catie Shannon3
Christopher

8.750 8.350 8.9008.800 34.800
7T 6T 5 8T 4

4

Chrystal Chern30
Gunn High School

8.100 9.050 8.9008.100 34.150
14 2 10T 8T 5

5

Sophie Johnson50
Los Altos High

8.800 8.800 9.1007.300 34.000
5T 4 16 4T 6

6

Kelli Yamaguma47
Los Altos High

8.550 7.850 9.0508.500 33.950
10 10 7 6 7

7

Miaulian Chang49
Los Altos High

8.050 8.050 8.9508.600 33.650
15 8 6 7 8

8

Asuka Ishihara29
Gunn High School

8.450 7.450 8.6009.100 33.600
11 13 4 12 9

9

Alexa Ferguson17
Gilroy High School

8.800 7.350 8.9008.400 33.450
5T 14 8T 8T 10

10

Erin Woolley44
Los Altos High

8.600 7.900 8.7007.400 32.600
9 9 15 11 11

11

Francesca Gencarella31
Gunn High School

8.750 6.850 8.5008.400 32.500
7T 18 8T 14 12

12

Fatima Magallanes18
Gilroy High School

7.300 7.750 9.1008.100 32.250
18 11 10T 4T 13

13

Olivia Trevino21
Gilroy High School

8.000 7.000 8.5507.800 31.350
16 16T 12T 13 14

14

Phoebe Vavoulis5
Christopher

7.250 7.550 8.2007.600 30.600
19 12 14 16 15

15

Katherine (Kate) Wu46
Los Altos High

8.150 6.000 7.0007.000 28.150
13 20 18 18 16

16

Maria Sanchez4
Christopher

0.000 7.300 8.2507.200 22.750
20T 15 17 15 17

17

Dahlia Perry51
Mountain View High

7.800 7.000 7.7000.000 22.500
17 16T 20T 17 18

18

Jorden Hamel45
Los Altos High

0.000 5.800 6.6507.800 20.250
20T 21 12T 19 19

19

Leslie Landers32
Gunn High School

8.950 8.550 0.0000.000 17.500
3 5 20T 21T 20

20

Karina Daniels19
Gilroy High School

8.400 6.450 0.0000.000 14.850
12 19 20T 21T 21

21
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Emily Gaverick42
Los Altos High

0.000 3.000 6.6003.200 12.800
20T 22 19 20 22

22


